
April - 2022
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022- 2023

Date

4-12-2022 Welcome Day Activity -
 My First Day

11-4-2022 Monday
Tuesday

13-4-2022
14-4-2022
15-4-2022

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

16-4-2022 Saturday
17-4-2022 Sunday
18-4-2022 Monday Ramadan Activity

KG2 - Special
Assembly(Save our earth)
My precious planet - activity

Baseline Assessment

19-4-2022 Tuesday
20-4-2022 Wednesday
21-4-2022 Thursday

22-4-2022 Friday
23-4-2022 Saturday
24-4-2022 Sunday
25-4-2022 Monday
26-4-2022 Tuesday
27-4-2022 Wednesday

28-4-2022 Thursday
29-4-2022 Friday
30-4-2022 Saturday

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9
Start Academic Year

Baseline Assessment - English

Baseline Assessment - Mathematics

Baseline Assessment - EVS
Ahlan Ramadan- Quran Recitation 
 Competition

My Precious Planet - Creating a Poster My Precious Planet -  Elocution.

Quran Recitation Competition -
Grade 3
Quran recitation competition-
Grade 4 & 5

Essay writing ( English ) Essay writing ( English )

JAM ( English Activity )

Baseline Assessment -Science
Baseline Assessment - 
Social Studies

Baseline Assessment - 
Social studies
Baseline Assessment - 
Science

SST - Collage competition-
Restore our Earth

May - 2022
Date

2-5-2022

“My Superwomen”
Mother’s Day Celebration

Ramadan Greet and wish to teachers
and friends ( Card making )

Making Paper Lanterns or book
marks for the Holy Quran

Quran recitition competition
Grade (6-9)

1-5-2022 Sunday
Monday

3-5-2022
4-5- 2022
5-5-2022

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

6-5- 2022 Friday
7-5 -2022 Saturday

Sunday8-5-2022
Monday

School Tour: Getting to know the school 

Quran recitation competition

School Tour: Getting to know the school 

Colour week 

9-5-2022
Tuesday10-5-2022
Wednesday11-5-2022

Thursday12-5-2022
Friday13-5-2022
Saturday14-5-2022
Sunday15-5-2022
Monday16-5-2022
Tuesday17-5-2022
Wednesday18-5-2022
Thursday19-5-2022
Friday20-5-2022
Saturday 21-5-2022

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

My mom, my well-wisher - Photo
talk.

Investiture ceremony Investiture ceremony

MEP-Community Enrichment Activity -
Country wise  Food festival   

MEP-Community Enrichment Activity -
Country wise  Food festival   

Math Riddles- competition Sudoku competition (Math)

Arabic short story writing

Math Puzzles- competition
MEP - Community Enrichment Activity - Traditio
nal costume and Speech on tradition and culture.

My mother,  my inspiration -Photo talk



June - 2022

Date

23-5-2022

Spell Bee (KG2) -First Round

Literacy week

Recitation Competition Arabic Poetry Competition

El Techie Presentation El Techie Presentation

Arabic Poetry Competition

Making Paper Lanterns or book
marks for the Holy Quran

Quran recitition competition
Grade (6-9)

22-5-2022 Sunday
Monday

24-5-2022
25-5-2022
26-5-2022

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

27-5-2022 Friday
28-5-2022 Saturday

Sunday29-5-2022
Monday30-5-2022
Tuesday31-5-2022

Thursday

1-6-2022

Friday
2 -6-2022

Saturday

3-6-2022

Sunday

4-6-2022

Monday

5-6-2022

Tuesday

6-6-2022

Wednesday
7-6-2022

Thursday

8-6-2022

Friday

9-6-2022

Saturday
10-6-2022

Sunday
11-6-2022

Wednesday

12-6-2022

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

Environment Day Activity-Reduce , Reuse and
 Recycle - Best out of waste 

Environment Day Activity-Vermicompost & Planting 
Saplings 

Environment day activity - Vermicompost
 & Planting saplings

Compost pit activity

KG PA1 Starts

Talent hunt

Grades PA 1 Starts

June - 2022

14-6-2022

“My Superhero”
Father’s Day Celebration

13-6-2022 Monday

15-6-2022
16-6-2022
17-6-2022

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

18-6-2022
Friday

19-6-2022

Saturday
Sunday

20-6-2022 Monday

21-6-2022 Tuesday

22-6-2022

23-6-2022 Thursday
24-6-2022 Friday
25-6-2022 Saturday

Saturday

26-6-2022 Sunday
27-6-2022 Monday
28-6-2022 Tuesday
27-6-2022 Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

28-6-2022 Thursday
29-6-2022 Friday
30-6-2022

Sunday1-7-2022
Monday2-7-2022

4-7-2022
3-7-2022

Story Land (Dramatization by 
Teachers)

July - 2022

PA 1 Ends

Open House

Summer Vacation Starts

Colouring Competition

Talent Hunt



Date

30-8-2022
29-8-2022

31-8-2022

1-9-2022

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

2-9-2022
3-9-2022
4-9-2022

Monday5-9-2022
6-9-2022

7-9-2022
8-9-2022
9-9-2022

10-9-2022
11-9-2022
12-9-2022
13-9-2022
14-9-2022

15-9-2022
16-9-2022
17-9-2022
18-9-2022
19-9-2022
20-9-2022

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

Story Telling Competition Story land ( English )

SST Working model 

English Characterization
MEP- Essay writing-“I am a Human”- 
Portrait of human values - Competition 

SST- Working Model Exhibition 

August - 2022

September - 2022

School reopening after summer break

Tribute to my teachers

Reduce , Reuse and Recycle - Best out of waste ( Science )

Numeracy Week

Storytelling in Secondlanguage Storytelling in second language
/ Spellathon

Science-Working model
(Grade 8&9)

Grandparents Day Celebration

Islamic Quiz competition
(6,7)26-09-2022

21-9-2022
22-9-2022

23-9-2022
24-9-2022

25-9-2022
26-9-2022

27-9-2022
28-9-2022
29-9-2022
30-9-2022

1-10-2022
2-10-2022
3-10-2022
4-10-2022

5-10-2022
6-10-2022

7-10-2022
8-10-2022
9-10-2022

10-10-2022
11-10-2022
12-10-2022
13-10-2022
14-10-2022

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

October - 2022

Visit to a Market (Role play)

Fancy dress Competition

Inter School STEAM Day                                 Inter School STEAM Day

Fancy dress Competition

Elocution (second language)
Islamic calligraphy
competition-Grade(6-9)

World Animal Day
Special Assembly by KG1

Islamic Quiz competition
(8,9)29-09-2022

Gandhi Jayanthi- Special
assembly

Handwriting Competition STEAM Exhibition

Prophet Mohammed's(PBUH) Birthday

English Spell Bee (Round1)

Digital fest 2022-23
Junior Masterchef Competition



Date
15-10-2022
16-10-2022
17-10-2022
18-10-2022

19-10-2022
20-10-2022

21-10-2022
22-10-2022

23-10-2022

24-10-2022
25-10-2022

26-10-2022
27-10-2022
28-10-2022

29-10-2022
30-10-2022

31-10-2022

1-11-2022
2-11-2022
3-11-2022
4-11-2022
5-11-2022
6-11-2022
7-11-2022

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

November - 2022

Role Play (Puppet show)

Science quiz (6&7)

Talent Hunt Arabic
( Speech competition)

UAE Flag day Activity -Booklet on
National symbols and UAE �ag

UAE Flag day Activity -Quiz on
UAE & National Agenda 2030 

Cancer Awareness day activity -Life style
 diseases awarenessRally 

UAE Flag Day 
Essay Writing Competition
(Second Language)

UAE SST - Quiz on UAE,UAE 
National Agenda and SDG

English Spell Bee (Final Round Oral)

8-11-2022
9-11-2022
10-11-2022
11-11-2022

12-11-2022
13-11-2022

14-11-2022
15-11-2022

16-11-2022

17-11-2022
18-11-2022

19-11-2022
20-11-2022
21-11-2022

22-11-2022
23-11-2022
24-11-2022

25-11-2022
26-11-2022
27-11-2022
28-11-2022
29-11-2022

1-12-2022
2-12-2022

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Sunday

Tuesday
30-11-2022 Wednesday

Monday

Thursday
Friday

Fancy Dress Competition

Fancy Dress Competition

Children’s day celebration

KG PA2 Starts

December- 2022

Children’s day celebration

PA 2 Ends

visit old age home

UAE National day celebration

Commemoration day

National Day Holidays



Date
3-12-2022
4-12-2022

5-12-2022
6-12-2022
7-12-2022
8-12-2022

9-12-2022

10-12-2022

11-12-2022
12-12-2022

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday

Monday

Sunday
Monday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Sunday
Monday

1-1-2023
2-1-2023

3-1-2023
41-2023
5-1-2023
6-1-2023
7-1-2023
8-1-2023

9-1-2023
10-1-2023
11-1-2023
12-1-2023
13-1-2023
14-1-2023

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

UAE National Anthem Recitation

UAE National Anthem Recitation

UAE SST - Video Presentation
on Sustainable Development Goals

UAE SST - Video Presentation- 
Class wise -“Historical places of the UAE”

January-2023

Open House

School reopening after winter break

Elocution Competition 

Edutainment trip

Math Quiz Competition. 
Edutainment trip 

Math Quiz Competition. 
Seminar in Mathematics Gr 6 to 8 with Power point 
presentation  Gr 9 with working models.

Edutainment trip(Grade 3 & 4 )

Winter Vacation Starts

14-1-2023
15-1-2023

16-1-2023
17-1-2023
18-1-2023
19-1-2023

20-1-2023
21-1-2023

22-1-2023
23-1-2023

24-1-2023

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday

Monday

Sunday

Tuesday
Monday

Sunday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

25-1-2023
26-1-2023

27-1-2023
28-1-2023
29-1-2023
30-1-2023
31- 1-2023

1-2-2023
2-2-2023
3-2-2023
4-2-2023
5-2-2023
6-2-2023

English Elocution

Sports day

Sports day

Sports day

Arabic poetry competition 

Indian Republic day-Activity

Science Challenge Hunt-Activity

Drawing and Colouring  Competition My creation in Art and Craft

English debate (Grade 8&9)

Spell Bee kg2( Final  Round) World Read Aloud day- Choral 
Read Aloud -English

Indian �ag - Drawing colouring & Colour 
representation.

ST- Indian Republic Day-
Special AssemblyQuiz on India 

Edutainment trip ( Grade 5 )

Arabic JAM

Arabic JAM

Sports day

January-2023

February-2023



Date
7-2-2023
8-2-2023

9-2-2023
10-2-2023
11-2-2023
12-2-2023

13-2-2023
14-2-2023

15-2-2023
16-2-2023

17-2-2023

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Sunday

Tuesday
Monday

Saturday
Friday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

18-2-2023
19-2-2023

20-2-2023
21-2-2023
22-2-2023
23-2-2023
24-2-2023
25-2-2023
26-2-2023
27-2-2023
28-2-2023

1-3-2023
2-3-2023

Date KG Grade 1-2 Grade 3-5 Grade 6-9

January-2023

March2023

Language Day Language Day

Annual Exam Starts

3-3-2023
4-3-2023

5-3-2023
6-3--2023
7-3-2023
8-3-2023

9-3-2023
10-3-2023

11-3-2023
12-3-2023

13-3-2023

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Sunday

Tuesday

Monday

Saturday
Friday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Wednesday
Thursday

14-3-2023
15-3-2023

16-3-2023
17-3-2023
18-3-2023
19-3-2023
20-3-2023
21-3-2023
22-3-2023
23-3-2023
24-3-2023

KG Annual Exam Starts

KG Annual Exam Ends

January-2023

February-2023

March2023

Annual Exam Ends

Open House
End of Academic Year


